Itap Trykreduktionsventil
messing forniklet 2" indvendig
gevind 25bar DN50 type
Europress 143 (0410850)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Membranmateriale

Seedemateriale

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Manometertilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Fabriksindstilling

Tryk

Kapacitet

Storrelse

Lengde

DN

Hojde

Europress 143

messing

forniklet

messing

rustfri stal 303

messing

EPDM

indvendig gevind

1/4

0°C-80°C.

3 bar

25 bar

18 m?/t

2"

142 mm

50

248 mm

J
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Udlgbstryk 1-6 bar
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